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Welcome to Data Capturing System: MANAGEMENT

Institute ID: IR-M-I-1170
Institute Name: Management Development Institute

Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13

PG [2 Years Program(s)] 360 360

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students  No. of students No. of students = No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
PG[2Years 492 181 673 61 612 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Program(s)]
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Placement & Higher Studies

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year students =~ Academic No. of students graduatingin  No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for Higher
year placed Studies
(2014-15) 360 345 (2015-16) 345 345 1700000 (Rupees Seventeen 0

Lakhs Only)
(2015-16) 360 343 (2016-17) 343 343 1760000 (Rupees Seventeen 0

Lakhs and Sixty Thousand Only)

(2016-17) 360 331 (2017-18) 331 331 1830000 (Rupees Eighteen Lakhs 0
and Thirty Thousand Only)

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)
Total Students
Full Time 50

Part Time 44
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No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18
Full Time 3
Part Time 2

2016-17

4

4

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2016-17

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

27258626 (Rupees Two Crores Sev
enty Two Lakhs Fifty Eight Thousan
d Six Hundred Twenty Six Only )

10262767 (Rupees One Crore Two
Lakhs Sixty Two Thousand Seven H
undred Sixty Seven Only )

35392326 (Rupees Three Crores Fif
ty Three Lakhs Ninety Two Thousa
nd Three Hundred Twenty Six Onl

y)

393515838 (Rupees Thirty Nine Cr
ores Thirty Five Lakhs Fifteen Thou
sand Eight Hundred Thirty Eight O
nly)

2016-17

Utilised Amount

26331046 (Rupees Two Crores Sixt
y Three Lakhs Thirty One Thousan
d Forty Six Only)

7446323 (Rupees Seventy Four Lak
hs Forty Six Thousand Three Hundr
ed Twenty Three Only )

41881635 (Rupees Four Crores Eig
hteen Lakhs Eighty One Thousand
Six Hundred Thirty Five Only)

337807182 (Rupees Thirty Three Cr
ores Seventy Eight Lakhs Seven Th
ousand One Hundred Eighty Two
Only)

2015-16

Utilised Amount

23152487 (Rupees Two Crores Thir
ty One Lakhs Fifty Two Thousand F
our Hundred Eighty Seven Only)

23200707 (Rupees Two Crores Thir
ty Two Lakhs Seven Hundred Seve
n Only)

20609851 (Rupees Two Crores Six
Lakhs Nine Thousand Eight Hundre
d Fifty One Only)

274069214 (Rupees Twenty Seven
Crores Forty Lakhs Sixty Nine Thou
sand Two Hundred Fourteen Only )
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Financial Year

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2017-18
Total no. of Sponsored Projects 2
Total no. of Funding Agencies 2
Total Amount Received (Amount in 265000

Rupees)

Amount Received in Words
ly

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2017-18

Total no. of Consultancy 185
Projects
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Rupees Two Lakh Sixty Five Thousand On

2017-18
Utilised Amount

57356449 (Rupees Five Crores Sev
enty Three Lakhs Fifty Six Thousan
d Four Hundred Forty Nine Only )

5046854 (Rupees Fifty Lakhs Forty
Six Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty F
our Only)

2016-17

5796000

ly

2016-17

183

Rupees Fifty Seven Lakh Ninety Six Thousand on

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2016-17
Utilised Amount

55230351 (Rupees Five Crores Fifty
Two Lakhs Thirty Thousand Three
Hundred Fifty One Only)

4384874 (Rupees Forty Three Lakh
s Eighty Four Thousand Eight Hund
red Seventy Four Only)

2015-16

5755000

ly

2015-16

110

2015-16
Utilised Amount

47026831 (Rupees Four Crores Sev
enty Lakhs Twenty Six Thousand Ei
ght Hundred Thirty One Only)

3540784 (Rupees Thirty Five Lakhs
Forty Thousand Seven Hundred Eig
hty Four Only)

Rupees Fifty Seven Lakh Fifty Five Thousand on
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Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17

Total no. of Client 85 92
Organizations

Total Amount Received 25952819 33459352
(Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Rupees Two Crores Fifty Nine Lakhs Fifty Two Tho ~ Rupees Three Crores Thirty Four Lakhs Fifty Nine Tho
Words usand Eight Hundred Nineteen Only usand Three Hundred Fifty Two Only

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year 2017-18

Total no. of Executive 3
Development Programs

Total no. of Participants 112

Total Annual Earnings (Amount 154459200
in Rupees)

Total Annual Earnings in Words  Rupees Fifteen Crores Forty Four Lakhs Fifty Nine Thou
sand Two Hundred Only

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

2015-16

62

17184305

2016-17

118

139476000

Rupees Thirteen Crores Ninety Four Lakhs Seve
nty Six Thousand Only

Rupees One Crore Seventy One Lakhs Eighty Four
Thousand Three Hundred Five Only

2015-16

113

134470000

Rupees Thirteen Crores Forty Four Lakhs Sev
enty Thousand Only

Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

Yes, in some of the buildings
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3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In Is Associated Currently working with Joining Leaving Association
Months) Last Year institution? Date Date type

1 Niva Bhandari 36  Assistant Female Ph.D 104 Yes Yes 26-10- Regular
Professor 2015

2 Vidhu Gaur 36  Assistant Female Ph.D 140 Yes Yes 11-04- Regular
Professor 2013

3 Neera Jain 52 Professor Female Ph.D 332 Yes Yes 30-10- Regular
2006

4 Atmanand 59 Professor Male Ph.D 392 Yes Yes 14-01- Regular
1998

5 Sunil Ashra 49 Professor Male Ph.D 308 Yes Yes 30-04- Regular
2004

6 Sajal Ghosh 49  Associate Male Ph.D 212 Yes Yes 17-04- Regular
Professor 2006

7 Rohit Prasad 49 Professor Male Ph.D 320 Yes Yes 02-08- Regular
2005

8 Rupamanjari Sinha 44 Assistant Female Ph.D 212 Yes Yes 02-04- Regular
Ray Professor 2008

9 Subhalakashmi 51 Assistant Female Ph.D 152 Yes Yes 01-02- Regular
Sircar Professor 2008

10 N R Bhusnurmath 64  Professor Male MBA 524 Yes Yes 03-02- Regular
2004
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(N Sanjay Bakshi 52 Professor Male MBA 312 Yes Yes 05-10- Adhoc /
2001 Contractual

12 P C Biswal 43 Professor Male Ph.D 224 Yes Yes 04-01- Regular
2010

13 Ashutosh Dash 43  Associate Male Ph.D 236 Yes Yes 01-12- Regular
Professor 2009

14 Sandeep Goel 42  Associate Male Ph.D 262 Yes Yes 10-05- Regular
Professor 2006

15 S Veena lyer 48  Assistant Female Ph.D 200 Yes Yes 16-08- Regular
Professor 2013

16 Anshul Jain 33  Assistant Male Ph.D 80 Yes Yes 20-10- Regular
Professor 2015

17 Anil Misra 44 Associate Male Ph.D 272 Yes Yes 01-01- Regular
Professor 2010

18 Shailendra Kumar 43  Associate Male Ph.D 152 Yes Yes 04-10- Regular
Rai Professor 2005

19 Shalini Kalra Sahi 40  Assistant Female Ph.D 116 Yes Yes 24-07- Regular
Professor 2013

20 Imlak Shaikh 37  Assistant Male Ph.D 128 Yes Yes 21-12- Regular
Professor 2015

21 Anand Kumar 65 Professor Male Ph.D 480 Yes No 11-09- 31-10- Regular

Sharma 2015 2017

22 Jyotsna Bhatnagar 51 Professor Female Ph.D 272 Yes Yes 15-04- Regular
2004

23 Soumendu Biswas 43 Assistant Male Ph.D 200 Yes Yes 04-03- Regular
Professor 2008

24 Janender K Jain 65 Professor Male Ph.D 428 Yes Yes 27-05- Regular
1974
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38
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Tanuja Sharma

Chandra P Shrimali

Prageet Aeron

Sangeeta Shah

Bharadwaj

D P Goyal

Nakul Gupta

Mahadeo P Jaiswal

Anjali Kaushik

Dhruv Nath

N P Singh

Neelu S Bhullar

Shaphali Gupta

Kanwal Kapil

Avinash Kapoor

57

65

39

54

57

30

58

47

62

62

49

37

48

45

Professor

Professor

Assistant

Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Associate

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D
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404

512

116

344

416

56

308

296

464

428

296

104

320

298

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

19-12-
2005

14-03-
1977

26-10-
2015

10-05-
2001

01-09-
2009

09-11-
2015

08-09-
1997

24-07-
2006

14-01-
2002

15-04-
2002

03-11-
2005

07-12-
2015

16-04-
2008

27-09-
2006

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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39 Chinmaya 41 Associate Female Ph.D 224 Yes Yes 12-04- Regular
Kulshrestha Professor 2006

40 Jaydeep Mukherjee 49 Professor Male Ph.D 308 Yes Yes 02-01- Regular
2007

41 Kirti Sharma 42  Assistant Female Ph.D 236 Yes Yes 01-05- Regular
Professor 2013

42 Ritu Srivastava 42  Assistant Female Ph.D 188 Yes Yes 08-07- Regular
Professor 2013

43 Vibhava Srivastava 38  Assistant Male Ph.D 164 Yes Yes 10-09- Regular
Professor 2013

44 S Chatterjee 58 Professor Male Ph.D 428 Yes Yes 01-05- Regular
2006

45 Narain Gupta 41 Associate Male Ph.D 164 Yes Yes 03-08- Regular
Professor 2012

46 Amit Kumar Gupta 41 Assistant Male Ph.D 104 Yes Yes 03-07- Regular
Professor 2014

47 Joydip Mitra 53  Associate Male Ph.D 356 Yes Yes 15-04- Regular
Professor 2005

48 Ashok Panjwani 58 Professor Male Ph.D 404 Yes Yes 13-08- Regular
1990

49 Anupama Prashar 40  Assistant Female Ph.D 200 Yes Yes 14-07- Regular
Professor 2014

50 Manoj Kumar 46  Associate Male Ph.D 260 Yes Yes 14-07- Regular
Srivastava Professor 2006

51 Daisy Chauhan 61 Associate Female Ph.D 308 Yes Yes 01-09- Regular
Professor 1977

52 Ajay Kumar Jain 43 Professor Male Ph.D 248 Yes Yes 30-12- Regular
2003
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53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66
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Madhushree Nanda

Abinash Panda

Anil Anand Pathak

Sumita Rai

Radha R Sharma

Priyanka Vallabh

Avanish Kumar

Vishal Narain

S K Tapasvi

Meeta Dasgupta

Rajesh K Pillania

Ankur Roy

Veeresh Sharma

Shiv S Tripathi

50

51

45

45

62

39

47

45

56

45

42

42

64

38

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant

Professor

Professor

Assistant

Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

224

68

248

212

500

68

296

260

296

188

262

164

452

176

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

24-04-
2006

21-12-
2015

06-02-
2004

29-09-
2006

05-03-
2002

22-09-
2015

01-08-
2006

03-04-
2006

10-10-
2006

01-06-
2012

23-10-
2006

02-06-
2014

19-05-
2014

05-06-
2014

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Arun Kumar

Tripathy

Rajesh Kumar Singh

Leena Ajit Kaushal

Nidhi S Bisht

Parul Gupta

Alok Misra

Manoj Anand

Mukesh Chaturvedi

| agree
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44

49

42

36

41

52

55

64

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D
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176

152

140

152

200

260

410

468

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

11-12-
2015

06-01-
2016

06-01-
2016

21-03-
2016

23-03-
2016

08-04-
2016

01-09-
2017

01-08-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual
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