

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: MANAGEMENT

Institute ID: IR-M-I-1170

Institute Name: Management Development Institute

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	360	360				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	492	181	673	61	612	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Placement & Higher Studies

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2014-15)	360	345	(2015-16)	345	345	1700000 (Rupees Seventeen Lakhs Only)	0
(2015-16)	360	343	(2016-17)	343	343	1760000 (Rupees Seventeen Lakhs and Sixty Thousand Only)	0
(2016-17)	360	331	(2017-18)	331	331	1830000 (Rupees Eighteen Lakhs and Thirty Thousand Only)	0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

	Total Students
Full Time	50
Part Time	44

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)				
	2017-18	2016-17	2016-17	
Full Time	3	4	6	
Part Time	2	4	5	

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding	ng expenditure on buildings)		
Library	27258626 (Rupees Two Crores Sev enty Two Lakhs Fifty Eight Thousan d Six Hundred Twenty Six Only)	26331046 (Rupees Two Crores Sixt y Three Lakhs Thirty One Thousan d Forty Six Only)	23152487 (Rupees Two Crores Thir ty One Lakhs Fifty Two Thousand F our Hundred Eighty Seven Only)
New Equipment for Laboratories	10262767 (Rupees One Crore Two Lakhs Sixty Two Thousand Seven H undred Sixty Seven Only)	7446323 (Rupees Seventy Four Lak hs Forty Six Thousand Three Hundr ed Twenty Three Only)	23200707 (Rupees Two Crores Thir ty Two Lakhs Seven Hundred Seve n Only)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	35392326 (Rupees Three Crores Fif ty Three Lakhs Ninety Two Thousa nd Three Hundred Twenty Six Onl y)	41881635 (Rupees Four Crores Eig hteen Lakhs Eighty One Thousand Six Hundred Thirty Five Only)	20609851 (Rupees Two Crores Six Lakhs Nine Thousand Eight Hundre d Fifty One Only)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	393515838 (Rupees Thirty Nine Cr ores Thirty Five Lakhs Fifteen Thou sand Eight Hundred Thirty Eight O nly)	337807182 (Rupees Thirty Three Cr ores Seventy Eight Lakhs Seven Th ousand One Hundred Eighty Two Only)	274069214 (Rupees Twenty Seven Crores Forty Lakhs Sixty Nine Thou sand Two Hundred Fourteen Only)

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	57356449 (Rupees Five Crores Sev enty Three Lakhs Fifty Six Thousan d Four Hundred Forty Nine Only)	55230351 (Rupees Five Crores Fifty Two Lakhs Thirty Thousand Three Hundred Fifty One Only)	47026831 (Rupees Four Crores Seventy Lakhs Twenty Six Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty One Only)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	5046854 (Rupees Fifty Lakhs Forty Six Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty F our Only)	4384874 (Rupees Forty Three Lakh s Eighty Four Thousand Eight Hund red Seventy Four Only)	3540784 (Rupees Thirty Five Lakhs Forty Thousand Seven Hundred Eig hty Four Only)

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	2	5	6
Total no. of Funding Agencies	2	4	3
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	265000	5796000	5755000
Amount Received in Words	Rupees Two Lakh Sixty Five Thousand On ly	Rupees Fifty Seven Lakh Ninety Six Thousand on ly	Rupees Fifty Seven Lakh Fifty Five Thousand on ly

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	185	183	110

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Client Organizations	85	92	62
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	25952819	33459352	17184305
Amount Received in Words	Rupees Two Crores Fifty Nine Lakhs Fifty Two Tho usand Eight Hundred Nineteen Only	Rupees Three Crores Thirty Four Lakhs Fifty Nine Tho usand Three Hundred Fifty Two Only	Rupees One Crore Seventy One Lakhs Eighty Four Thousand Three Hundred Five Only

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Executive Development Programs	3	3	3
Total no. of Participants	112	118	113
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)	154459200	139476000	134470000
Total Annual Earnings in Words	Rupees Fifteen Crores Forty Four Lakhs Fifty Nine Thou sand Two Hundred Only	Rupees Thirteen Crores Ninety Four Lakhs Seve nty Six Thousand Only	Rupees Thirteen Crores Forty Four Lakhs Sev enty Thousand Only

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Niva Bhandari	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	104	Yes	Yes	26-10- 2015		Regular
2	Vidhu Gaur	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	140	Yes	Yes	11-04- 2013		Regular
3	Neera Jain	52	Professor	Female	Ph.D	332	Yes	Yes	30-10- 2006		Regular
4	Atmanand	59	Professor	Male	Ph.D	392	Yes	Yes	14-01- 1998		Regular
5	Sunil Ashra	49	Professor	Male	Ph.D	308	Yes	Yes	30-04- 2004		Regular
6	Sajal Ghosh	49	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	212	Yes	Yes	17-04- 2006		Regular
7	Rohit Prasad	49	Professor	Male	Ph.D	320	Yes	Yes	02-08- 2005		Regular
8	Rupamanjari Sinha Ray	44	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	212	Yes	Yes	02-04- 2008		Regular
9	Subhalakashmi Sircar	51	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	152	Yes	Yes	01-02- 2008		Regular
10	N R Bhusnurmath	64	Professor	Male	МВА	524	Yes	Yes	03-02- 2004		Regular

11	Sanjay Bakshi	52	Professor	Male	MBA	312	Yes	Yes	05-10- 2001		Adhoc / Contractual
12	P C Biswal	43	Professor	Male	Ph.D	224	Yes	Yes	04-01- 2010		Regular
13	Ashutosh Dash	43	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	236	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2009		Regular
14	Sandeep Goel	42	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	262	Yes	Yes	10-05- 2006		Regular
15	S Veena lyer	48	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	200	Yes	Yes	16-08- 2013		Regular
16	Anshul Jain	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	80	Yes	Yes	20-10- 2015		Regular
17	Anil Misra	44	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	272	Yes	Yes	01-01- 2010		Regular
18	Shailendra Kumar Rai	43	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	152	Yes	Yes	04-10- 2005		Regular
19	Shalini Kalra Sahi	40	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	116	Yes	Yes	24-07- 2013		Regular
20	Imlak Shaikh	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	128	Yes	Yes	21-12- 2015		Regular
21	Anand Kumar Sharma	65	Professor	Male	Ph.D	480	Yes	No	11-09- 2015	31-10- 2017	Regular
22	Jyotsna Bhatnagar	51	Professor	Female	Ph.D	272	Yes	Yes	15-04- 2004		Regular
23	Soumendu Biswas	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	200	Yes	Yes	04-03- 2008		Regular
24	Janender K Jain	65	Professor	Male	Ph.D	428	Yes	Yes	27-05- 1974		Regular

					I					
25	Tanuja Sharma	57	Professor	Female	Ph.D	404	Yes	Yes	19-12- 2005	 Regular
26	Chandra P Shrimali	65	Professor	Male	Ph.D	512	Yes	Yes	14-03- 1977	 Regular
27	Prageet Aeron	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	116	Yes	Yes	26-10- 2015	 Regular
28	Sangeeta Shah Bharadwaj	54	Professor	Female	Ph.D	344	Yes	Yes	10-05- 2001	 Regular
29	D P Goyal	57	Professor	Male	Ph.D	416	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2009	 Regular
30	Nakul Gupta	30	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	56	Yes	Yes	09-11- 2015	 Regular
31	Mahadeo P Jaiswal	58	Professor	Male	Ph.D	308	Yes	Yes	08-09- 1997	 Regular
32	Anjali Kaushik	47	Professor	Female	Ph.D	296	Yes	Yes	24-07- 2006	 Regular
33	Dhruv Nath	62	Professor	Male	Ph.D	464	Yes	Yes	14-01- 2002	 Regular
34	N P Singh	62	Professor	Male	Ph.D	428	Yes	Yes	15-04- 2002	 Regular
35	Neelu S Bhullar	49	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	296	Yes	Yes	03-11- 2005	 Regular
36	Shaphali Gupta	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	104	Yes	Yes	07-12- 2015	 Regular
37	Kanwal Kapil	48	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	320	Yes	Yes	16-04- 2008	 Regular
38	Avinash Kapoor	45	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	298	Yes	Yes	27-09- 2006	 Regular

39	Chinmaya Kulshrestha	41	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	224	Yes	Yes	12-04- 2006	 Regular
40	Jaydeep Mukherjee	49	Professor	Male	Ph.D	308	Yes	Yes	02-01- 2007	 Regular
41	Kirti Sharma	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	236	Yes	Yes	01-05- 2013	 Regular
42	Ritu Srivastava	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	188	Yes	Yes	08-07- 2013	 Regular
43	Vibhava Srivastava	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	164	Yes	Yes	10-09- 2013	 Regular
44	S Chatterjee	58	Professor	Male	Ph.D	428	Yes	Yes	01-05- 2006	 Regular
45	Narain Gupta	41	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	164	Yes	Yes	03-08- 2012	 Regular
46	Amit Kumar Gupta	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	104	Yes	Yes	03-07- 2014	 Regular
47	Joydip Mitra	53	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	356	Yes	Yes	15-04- 2005	 Regular
48	Ashok Panjwani	58	Professor	Male	Ph.D	404	Yes	Yes	13-08- 1990	 Regular
49	Anupama Prashar	40	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	200	Yes	Yes	14-07- 2014	 Regular
50	Manoj Kumar Srivastava	46	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	260	Yes	Yes	14-07- 2006	 Regular
51	Daisy Chauhan	61	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	308	Yes	Yes	01-09- 1977	 Regular
52	Ajay Kumar Jain	43	Professor	Male	Ph.D	248	Yes	Yes	30-12- 2003	 Regular

53	Madhushree Nanda	50	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	224	Yes	Yes	24-04- 2006	 Regular
54	Abinash Panda	51	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	68	Yes	Yes	21-12- 2015	 Regular
55	Anil Anand Pathak	45	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	248	Yes	Yes	06-02- 2004	 Regular
56	Sumita Rai	45	Professor	Female	Ph.D	212	Yes	Yes	29-09- 2006	 Regular
57	Radha R Sharma	62	Professor	Female	Ph.D	500	Yes	Yes	05-03- 2002	 Regular
58	Priyanka Vallabh	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	68	Yes	Yes	22-09- 2015	 Regular
59	Avanish Kumar	47	Professor	Male	Ph.D	296	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2006	 Regular
60	Vishal Narain	45	Professor	Male	Ph.D	260	Yes	Yes	03-04- 2006	 Regular
61	S K Tapasvi	56	Professor	Male	Ph.D	296	Yes	Yes	10-10- 2006	 Regular
62	Meeta Dasgupta	45	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	188	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2012	 Regular
63	Rajesh K Pillania	42	Professor	Male	Ph.D	262	Yes	Yes	23-10- 2006	 Regular
64	Ankur Roy	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	164	Yes	Yes	02-06- 2014	 Regular
65	Veeresh Sharma	64	Professor	Male	Ph.D	452	Yes	Yes	19-05- 2014	 Regular
66	Shiv S Tripathi	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	176	Yes	Yes	05-06- 2014	 Regular

67	Arun Kumar Tripathy	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	176	Yes	Yes	11-12- 2015	 Regular
68	Rajesh Kumar Singh	49	Professor	Male	Ph.D	152	Yes	Yes	06-01- 2016	 Regular
69	Leena Ajit Kaushal	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	140	Yes	Yes	06-01- 2016	 Regular
70	Nidhi S Bisht	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	152	Yes	Yes	21-03- 2016	 Regular
71	Parul Gupta	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	200	Yes	Yes	23-03- 2016	 Regular
72	Alok Misra	52	Professor	Male	Ph.D	260	Yes	Yes	08-04- 2016	 Regular
73	Manoj Anand	55	Professor	Male	Ph.D	410	No	Yes	01-09- 2017	 Regular
74	Mukesh Chaturvedi	64	Professor	Male	Ph.D	468	No	Yes	01-08- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual

☐ I agree

Submit